
          THE HARYANA STATE COOPERATIVE SUPPLY & MKG.FED.LTED. 
         HAFED CATTLE FEED PLANT, ROHTAK HARYANA (INDIA) 
                              (AN ISO 22000:2005 Certified Unit) 
  TEL: (01262)- 277101, 276709,   Website: www.hafed.gov.in 
 

 
TENDER NOTICE FOR THE PURCHASE OF RAW MATERIAL & PACKING MATERIAL REQUIRED 

FOR MANUFACTURING ANIMAL FEEDS. 

 
Sealed tenders are invited from manufacturing units/reputed brokers/suppliers for supply of 

following material strictly as per Hafed’s specifications/terms. Details of items required given as under:

                                                                                     ( Fig. in MT)  

 

           

The Tender be submitted on the prescribed tender form alongwith prescribed earnest money of Rs. 

1,00,000/- or 5% of the total cost for the material offered in shape of DD drawn on HAFED CATTLE 

FEED PLANT, ROHTAK, payable at any scheduled Bank at ROHTAK. Tenders without earnest money 

will not be considered. The tender form can be obtained from Hafed Cattle Feed Plant, Rohtak on any 

working day on payment of Rs.500/- (Non refundable). The tender notice can also be downloaded 

from Hafed’s website www.hafed.gov.in. The complete tender form should reach at HAFED 

CORPORATE OFFICE, SECTOR-5, PANCHKULA ON or BEFORE 16.04.2013 and 26.04.2013 AT 

12.00 Noon which will be opened on the same day at 12.30 PM at HAFED CORPORATE OFFICE, 

PANCHKULA  itself  in presence of tenderers, who may wish to be present. Negotiations will be held 

on the same day, if required. Conditional tender without EMD will not be considered. Quantity tendered 

can be increased/decreased   

  The committee reserve the right to except or reject any or all the tenders without 

assigning any reason whatsoever.         

                                                                                                                      

General Manager,   

Dated: 21.03.2013.                   For Managing Director, Hafed 

 
 

S.No. Item 16.4.2013 26.4.2013 

A. RAW MATERIAL  Rohtak Saktakhera Rohtak Saktakhera 

1 Rice Bran Deoiled continuous  1500 1200 1500 1200 

2. Rice Bran oiled  200 200 200 200 

3 Mustard Deoiled in HDPE bags  300  - 200  

3. Sound Maize (Red/Yellow)  - 100 100 100 

4. Guar Korma/Guar Churi in HDPE bags 100  100 100 100/100 

5. Guar Churi in HDPE bags  -   100 

6. Cotton  seed cake  -  -  50 

7. Wheat Bran in HDPE bags  -  -  50 

8. Gram Chhilka/Churi   -  - 25 25 

9. Rominson Feed Supplements 2 MT  -   

B. PACKING MATERIAL (in nos.)     

HDPE/PP bags  50 Kg. Yellow130 GMS   50000 50000 

HDPE/PP bags 50 Kg. Pusha Mash White 130 gm.    - 15000 

HDPE/PP bags 40 Kg. Cattle Mash  white 115 gm.    - 10000  


